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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 12 Bantam (54kg) HUMAID MOH ALBLUSHI RAK
KHALED FAISL ABU BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KHALFAN AL ALI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

19:19
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

2 13 Bantam (54kg) AZAT MAKHMETOV BRN
MOHMED NAVIT SOL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SULATN ALWALI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
AZIZ NABEER
IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 14 Feather (57kg) NIAZ WALI EAG
NAWAF ALI KHAMEES FMC BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YOUSUF BIN JANNAH ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
AZIZ NABEER
IHAB ALKINANI
SULATN ALWALI
KHALFAN AL ALI

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

4 15 Light (60kg) ANAHEAT AROGAN ABU
KAGIMU LVANNAKO GRAND BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

5 16 Light Welter (63.5kg) DANYLO HONCHARUK ABU
MUTEBI ALLID GRAND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZIZ NABEER ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
IHAB ALKINANI
SULATN ALWALI
KHALFAN AL ALI

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 17 Light Welter (63.5kg) EYAD REDA AIN
YAZDAD NATHEER BOD BLUE KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IHAB ALKINANI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
KHALFAN AL ALI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

10:9
9:10
9:10

10:9
9:10

RED
BLUE

7 18 Welter (67kg) AMER ALSWIEDER AIN
HAMZAH TAHER SPRT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KHALFAN AL ALI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
AZIZ NABEER
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 19 Light Middle (71kg) MOATH AMER AIN
HUSIEN ALKENDARI FMC BLUE KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SULATN ALWALI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
IHAB ALKINANI
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
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RED
BLUE

9 20 Light Middle (71kg) ABDULLAH MUBARAK ABU
BAAPLRAGU PRF BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YOUSUF BIN JANNAH ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
IHAB ALKINANI
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
SULATN ALWALI
KHALFAN AL ALI

27:29
27:29
29:27
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

10 21 Middle (75kg) PRYCLAN HEDWLGE PRF
AHMED SABER AIN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOHAMMED MOAWAD ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
IHAB ALKINANI
SULATN ALWALI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
KHALFAN AL ALI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 22 Middle (75kg) MONEER ATEF SPRT
ZIAN ALABIDEEN BOD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KHALFAN AL ALI MOHAMMED MOAWAD
IHAB ALKINANI
SULATN ALWALI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 23 Light Heavy (80kg) ISSA ALKURDI ABU
SAAD MAILAINANE NAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR MOHAMMED MOAWAD
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
SULATN ALWALI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 24 Light Heavy (80kg) ALHASAN AMER MOHAMMED IRQ
ALI JAAFAR ASAD BRN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SULATN ALWALI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER

28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 25 Cruiser (86kg) NURKHAN MUSSABEYEV BRN
FAREDOUN MESHAL RAK

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOHAMMED MOAWAD ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 26 Cruiser (86kg) YOUSEF MOHAMMED ALSHIHI EAG
MOTAZ SABER BOD BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IHAB ALKINANI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER

9:10
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 27 Heavy (92kg) RASHEED MEHRILFAR BRN
AUSTINE CHUKUEMEKE AIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZIZ NABEER ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
IHAB ALKINANI

29:26
28:27
29:26
27:28
28:27
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RED
BLUE

17 28 Heavy (92kg) ABBOD AMER IRQ
MOHAMMED NASSAR AHL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SULATN ALWALI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
IHAB ALKINANI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

18 29 Super Heavy (+92kg) ISLAM MUSTAFA RAK
DANIS LATYPOV BRN BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SULATN ALWALI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
IHAB ALKINANI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

19 30 Women's Fly (48-51kg) NISSA MAHDI ABU
MANAR TAMER BRN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

20 31 Women's Fly (48-51kg) HAYA ALALI NSR
HALA SALEH RASHIDI AHL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOHAMMED MOAWAD KHALFAN AL ALI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
IHAB ALKINANI
AZIZ NABEER
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

21 32 Women's Light (57-60kg) ANITA ARYAN ABU
MANAL SUHAL HUMAD RAK

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YOUSUF BIN JANNAH KHALFAN AL ALI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
IHAB ALKINANI
AZIZ NABEER
MOHAMMED MOAWAD

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

22 33 Women's Middle (66kg) ABEEER MUSTAFA RAK
ROBYN DONALAD SPRT BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZIZ NABEER KHALFAN AL ALI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
IHAB ALKINANI
ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
MOHAMMED MOAWAD

9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9
10:9

LEGEND
ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


