

UAE Open Boxing Championship - Elite

Session Results



Session 2

SAT 9 SEP 2023 12:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	12	Bantam (54kg)		RED BLUE	HUMAID MOH ALBLUSHI KHALED FAISL		RAK ABU	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		KHALFAN AL ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR MOHAMMED MOAWAD IHAB ALKINANI YOUSUF BIN JANNAH LAMIA ALHAMZAWI			19:19 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
2	13	Bantam (54kg)		RED BLUE	AZAT MAKHMETOV MOHMED NAVIT		BRN SOL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SULATN ALWALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN AZIZ NABEER IHAB ALKINANI YOUSUF BIN JAN LAMIA ALHAMZAN	NAH		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
3	14	Feather (57kg)		RED	NIAZ WALI		EAG				
		(0)		BLUE	NAWAF ALI KHAMEES		FMC	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		YOUSUF BIN JANNAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN AZIZ NABEER IHAB ALKINANI SULATN ALWALI KHALFAN AL ALI	I BASHAR		8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
4	15	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ANAHEAT AROGAN KAGIMU LVANNAKO		ABU GRAND	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	2202		Judge 1: Judge 2:	0.0.0.0				-
5	16	Light Welter (63.5kg)		RED	DANYLO HONCHARUK		ABU				
5	10	Light Weiter (05.5kg)		BLUE	MUTEBI ALLID		GRAND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		AZIZ NABEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN YOUSUF BIN JAN IHAB ALKINANI SULATN ALWALI KHALFAN AL ALI			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	17	Light Welter (63.5kg)		RED	EYAD REDA		AIN				
			Referee:	BLUE	YAZDAD NATHEER IHAB ALKINANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BOD	BLUE ABED ELRAHMAN YOUSUF BIN JAN MOHAMMED MOA KHALFAN AL ALI LAMIA ALHAMZAN	NAH NWAD	R2	10:9 9:10 9:10 10:9 9:10
7	18	Welter (67kg)		RED BLUE	AMER ALSWIEDER HAMZAH TAHER		AIN SPRT	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		KHALFAN AL ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN AZIZ NABEER MOHAMMED MOA YOUSUF BIN JAN LAMIA ALHAMZAN	NAH		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	19	Light Middle (71kg)		RED BLUE	MOATH AMER HUSIEN ALKENDARI		AIN FMC	BLUE	КО	R2	
			Referee:		SULATN ALWALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN IHAB ALKINANI MOHAMMED MOA AZIZ NABEER KHALFAN AL ALI			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created SAT 9 SEP 2023 20:50



UAE Open Boxing Championship - Elite

Session Results



Session 2

SAT 9 SEP 2023 12:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	20	Light Middle (71kg)		RED BLUE	ABDULLAH MUBARAK BAAPLRAGU		ABU PRF	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		YOUSUF BIN JANNAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN IHAB ALKINANI MOHAMMED MOA SULATN ALWALI KHALFAN AL ALI			27:29 27:29 29:27 27:29 27:29
10	21	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	PRYCLAN HEDWLGE AHMED SABER		PRF AIN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		MOHAMMED MOAWAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN IHAB ALKINANI SULATN ALWALI YOUSUF BIN JANN KHALFAN AL ALI			- - - -
11	22	Middle (75kg)		RED	MONEER ATEF		SPRT				
11	~~	madic (rong)		BLUE	ZIAN ALABIDEEN		BOD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		KHALFAN AL ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOHAMMED MOA IHAB ALKINANI SULATN ALWALI YOUSUF BIN JANI AZIZ NABEER			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	23	Light Heavy (80kg)		RED BLUE	ISSA ALKURDI SAAD MAILAINANE		ABU NAS	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:			ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOHAMMED MOAWAD LAMIA ALHAMZAWI SULATN ALWALI YOUSUF BIN JANNAH AZIZ NABEER			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	24	Light Heavy (80kg)		RED	ALHASAN AMER MOHAMMED		IRQ	RED	WP	3:2	
13	24	Light Heavy (ookg)		BLUE	ALI JAAFAR ASAD		BRN	KED	VVF	3.2	
			Referee:		SULATN ALWALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR LAMIA ALHAMZAWI IHAB ALKINANI YOUSUF BIN JANNAH AZIZ NABEER			28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28
14	25	Cruiser (86kg)		RED	NURKHAN MUSSABEYEV		BRN	RED	RSC	R1	
		(9/		BLUE	FAREDOUN MESHAL		RAK		-		
			Referee:		MOHAMMED MOAWAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN LAMIA ALHAMZAW IHAB ALKINANI YOUSUF BIN JANI AZIZ NABEER	VI		- - - -
15	26	Cruiser (86kg)		RED BLUE	YOUSEF MOHAMMED ALSHIHI MOTAZ SABER		EAG BOD	BLUE	КО	R1	
			Referee:		IHAB ALKINANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN LAMIA ALHAMZAW MOHAMMED MOA YOUSUF BIN JANN AZIZ NABEER	VI WAD		9:10 - - - -
16	27	Heavy (92kg)		RED BLUE	RASHEED MEHRILFAR AUSTINE CHUKUEMEKE		BRN AIN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		AZIZ NABEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN LAMIA ALHAMZAW MOHAMMED MOA YOUSUF BIN JANN IHAB ALKINANI	VI WAD		29:26 28:27 29:26 27:28 28:27

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z02_C74 1.0

Report Created SAT 9 SEP 2023 20:50



UAE Open Boxing Championship - Elite





Session 2

SAT 9 SEP 2023 12:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	28	Heavy (92kg)	RED BLUE	ABBOD AMER MOHAMMED NASSAR		IRQ AHL	RED	WO		
		Referee:		SULATN ALWALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN I LAMIA ALHAMZAW MOHAMMED MOAV YOUSUF BIN JANN IHAB ALKINANI	I VAD		- - - -
18	29	Super Heavy (+92kg)	RED BLUE	ISLAM MUSTAFA DANIS LATYPOV		RAK BRN	BLUE	ABD	R1	
		Referee:		SULATN ALWALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN I LAMIA ALHAMZAW MOHAMMED MOAV YOUSUF BIN JANN IHAB ALKINANI	I VAD		- - - -
19	30	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	NISSA MAHDI MANAR TAMER		ABU BRN	RED	WO		
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
20	31	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED	HAYA ALALI		NSR				
		Referee:	BLUE	HALA SALEH RASHIDI MOHAMMED MOAWAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AHL	BLUE KHALFAN AL ALI LAMIA ALHAMZAW IHAB ALKINANI AZIZ NABEER YOUSUF BIN JANN		R1	- - - -
21	32	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	ANITA ARYAN MANAL SUHAL HUMAD		ABU RAK	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:		YOUSUF BIN JANNAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		KHALFAN AL ALI LAMIA ALHAMZAW IHAB ALKINANI AZIZ NABEER MOHAMMED MOAV			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
22	33	Women's Middle (66kg)	RED BLUE	ABEEER MUSTAFA ROBYN DONALAD		RAK SPRT	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:		AZIZ NABEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		KHALFAN AL ALI LAMIA ALHAMZAW IHAB ALKINANI ABED ELRAHMAN I MOHAMMED MOAV	BASHAR		9:10 9:10 9:10 10:9 10:9

LEGEND											
ABD	Abandon	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest				
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points								

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z02_C74 1.0